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Florida Profit Corporation
THINKING ON MY WORLD. INC

Filing Information

P20000023525
85-0530542
03/12/2020

03/12/2020
FL

ACTIVE

Principal Address

14981 SW 17TH LN
MIAMI, FL 33185

Changed: 11/02/2021

Mailing Address

7666 nw 168 terrace
Hialeah, FL 33015

Changed: 03/22/2025

Registered Agent Name & Address

RAMIREZ CABRERA, RAFAEL
7666 nw 168 terrace
Hialeah, FL 33015

Name Changed: 04/02/2024

Address Changed: 04/02/2024

Officer/Director Detail

Name & Address

Title P

Ramirez Cabrera, Rafael
7666 nw 168 terrace
Hialeah, FL 33015
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